
MARSH ROAD RESURFACING - 2015
CONTRACT NO. 7446
DATE: 5/8/15

Item Quantity Price Extension Price Price Price Price Price

10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM 1.00           $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $10,075.00 $2,500.00 $9,075.00 $10,075.00 $2,800.00
10721.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN-PORTABLE 
CHANGEABLE MESSAGE - DAYS 96.00         $60.00 $5,760.00 $50.00 $60.00 $55.00 $50.00 $67.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM 1.00           $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $32,250.00 $3,190.00 $25,000.00 $30,000.00 $25,000.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - C.Y. 1,634.00    $16.50 $26,961.00 $18.85 $17.50 $20.60 $16.00 $30.50
20219.0 - BREAKER RUN - TON 2,200.00    $5.00 $11,000.00 $3.20 $12.40 $14.60 $14.00 $11.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - S.Y. 2,870.00    $2.75 $7,892.50 $4.00 $4.80 $2.75 $3.00 $6.20

20303.0 - SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT - L.F. 120.00       $5.00 $600.00 $1.75 $3.00 $1.75 $2.00 $1.90
20401.0 - CLEARING  - I.D. 114.00       $20.00 $2,280.00 $25.00 $25.00 $20.00 $25.00 $22.25
20403.0 - GRUBBING - I.D. 114.00       $20.00 $2,280.00 $25.00 $25.00 $20.00 $25.00 $22.25
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y. 2,870.00    $1.80 $5,166.00 $1.25 $1.25 $1.80 $1.25 $1.40
21063.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN 
TYPE A-ORGANIC - S.Y. 2,870.00    $1.35 $3,874.50 $1.40 $1.40 $1.35 $1.40 $1.60
21301.0 - REMOVE AND REPLACE MAILBOX - 
EACH 1.00           $180.00 $180.00 $295.00 $831.00 $120.00 $350.00 $150.00
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 
GRADATION 2 OR 3  - TON 865.00       $5.00 $4,325.00 $6.50 $19.50 $16.00 $15.00 $11.00
40203.0 - HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE  E-3 - TON 2,730.00    $55.40 $151,242.00 $55.40 $55.40 $55.40 $55.40 $62.00
40211.0 - TACK COAT - GAL 515.00       $2.00 $1,030.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.20
40231.0 - ASPHALT DRIVE & TERRACE - S.Y. 168.00       $38.00 $6,384.00 $19.00 $28.68 $19.00 $50.00 $21.00
40311.0 - PULVERIZE AND SHAPE - SY 10,280.00  $3.00 $30,840.00 $2.15 $4.10 $1.70 $3.00 $2.80
40382.0 - REMOVE AND REPLACE CURB AND 
GUTTER, HAND PLACED - 
RESURFACING(UNDISTRIBUTED) - L.F. 60.00         $50.00 $3,000.00 $61.85 $56.00 $51.00 $50.00 $51.00
60801.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, DOUBLE 
LINE, 4-INCH - L.F. 2,035.00    $0.90 $1,831.50 $0.96 $0.90 $1.00 $0.90 $1.00
60802.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 6-
INCH - L.F. 5,010.00    $0.70 $3,507.00 $0.70 $0.70 $0.70 $0.70 $0.80
60803.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 8-
INCH - L.F. 470.00       $1.00 $470.00 $1.40 $1.00 $1.40 $1.00 $1.10
60812.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 
CROSSWALK, 6-INCH - L.F. 190.00       $6.50 $1,235.00 $6.90 $6.50 $6.90 $6.50 $7.20

Section B:  Proposal Page

Speedway Sand & 
Gravel Inc.

Capitol 
Underground, 

Inc.

R.G. Huston 
Company, 

Inc.

S & L 
Underground 
and Trucking 

Inc.
Raymond P. 
Cattell Inc.

Parisi 
Construction 

Co., Inc.

PAGE 1 of 2



MARSH ROAD RESURFACING - 2015
CONTRACT NO. 7446
DATE: 5/8/15

Item Quantity Price Extension Price Price Price Price Price

Speedway Sand & 
Gravel Inc.

Capitol 
Underground, 

Inc.

R.G. Huston 
Company, 

Inc.

S & L 
Underground 
and Trucking 

Inc.
Raymond P. 
Cattell Inc.

Parisi 
Construction 

Co., Inc.

60823.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, 
BIKE LANE - Each 5.00           $135.00 $675.00 $200.00 $135.00 $200.00 $135.00 $150.00
90001.0 - GRAVEL SHOULDERING - L.F. 1,950.00    $3.00 $5,850.00 $7.20 $4.00 $3.80 $3.00 $3.20
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE (UNDISTRIBUTED) - TON 50.00         $20.00 $1,000.00 $10.75 $22.00 $17.00 $12.00 $12.75
21014.0 - CLEAR STONE BERM (DITCH CHECK) 
(UNDISTRIBUTED) - EACH 2.00           $200.00 $400.00 $320.55 $206.00 $175.00 $350.00 $150.00
21018.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - PROVIDE, INSTALL 
& MAINTAIN - L.F. 960.00       $2.50 $2,400.00 $6.00 $6.00 $2.50 $6.00 $6.70
21019.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - REMOVE & 
RESTORE - L.F. 960.00       $0.50 $480.00 $2.00 $2.00 $0.50 $2.00 $2.20
21031.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE C - PROVIDE & 
INSTALL - EACH 7.00           $40.00 $280.00 $65.00 $65.00 $40.00 $65.00 $72.00
21032.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE C - MAINTAIN - 
EACH 9.00           $20.00 $180.00 $45.00 $45.00 $20.00 $45.00 $50.00
21033.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE C - REMOVE - 
EACH 7.00           $20.00 $140.00 $25.00 $25.00 $20.00 $20.00 $22.25
40367.0 - ADJUST VALVE CASTING METHOD #1 - 
EACH 10.00         $300.00 $3,000.00 $430.00 $500.00 $550.00 $300.00 $320.00
50741.0 - TYPE H INLET - EACH 1.00           $1,904.00 $1,904.00 $2,780.00 $2,364.00 $2,950.00 $2,500.00 $2,400.00
10702.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR STORM SEWER 
INSTALLATION - LUMP SUM 1.00           $1,100.00 $1,100.00 $100.00 $1,100.00 $1,000.00 $2,500.00 $1,200.00
10912.0 - MOBILIZATION FOR STORM SEWER 
INSTALLATION - LUMP SUM 1.00           $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $990.00 $6,790.00 $2,420.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00
20102.0 - ROCK EXCAVATION - C.Y. 90.00         $10.00 $900.00 $0.10 $18.00 $47.00 $100.00 $61.00
20503.0 - ADJUST INLET - EACH 1.00           $300.00 $300.00 $295.00 $371.00 $240.00 $400.00 $380.00
50211.0 - SELECT BACKFILL FOR STORM SEWER - 
T.F. 392.00       $0.10 $39.20 $0.10 $0.02 $0.01 $2.00 $1.00

50390.0 - SEWER ELECTRONIC MARKERS - EACH 2.00           $50.00 $100.00 $24.00 $46.00 $80.00 $100.00 $55.00
50405.0 - 15 INCH STORM SEWER PIPE - L.F. 392.00       $45.00 $17,640.00 $47.00 $55.00 $105.00 $50.00 $75.00
50792.0 - STORM SEWER TAP - EACH 1.00           $900.00 $900.00 $765.00 $1,283.00 $1,100.00 $1,000.00 $1,300.00
50801.0 - UTILITY LINE OPENING - EACH 2.00           $700.00 $1,400.00 $796.00 $575.00 $628.00 $750.00 $770.00
90030.0 - 15" STORM SEWER PIPE BEND(45 
DEGREES) - EACH 2.00           $1,200.00 $2,400.00 $690.00 $688.00 $1,160.00 $750.00 $850.00
Totals $352,446.70 $360,241.30 $383,522.58 $399,739.32 $399,844.00 $430,525.25

PAGE 2 of 2


