
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 5
BID OPENING

MARSH ROAD RESURFACING - 2015
CONTRACT NO. 7446
DATE:5/8/15
PREQUALIFICATION: 201, 310

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. $352,446.70 OK

Capitol Underground, Inc. $360,241.30 OK

R.G. Huston Company, Inc. $383,522.58 OK

S & L Underground and Trucking Inc. $399,739.32 OK

Raymond P. Cattell Inc. $399,844.00 OK

Engineering Estimate $402,000.00

Parisi Construction Co., Inc. $430,525.25 OK

 


