CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 7446
Contract Name: Marsh Road Resurfacing
Contractor: SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC

Contract Value: $352,446.70

In accordance with Section 108 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company for
this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does not create any
contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. [ further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is necessary to
amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any work by the
subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the approval of the
Contract Compliance Officer of the Affirmative Action Division.

Company Type of Work % | $Value of CR:SI‘I eAss CITY USE ONLY

e o WE[sgE BVC Compliant | Preq 1TClEe Approved

%wm@mym “Traftie Cortol ek, 3e0 |0 O/ 0 Oy OnKna[0 [ ]
ﬂhu‘w ence | iMarking 6] e 0 010 Oy O Kna |0 O B
SR TUkng | Hauling 32313500 |00 LI16d Oy CIN Kina O [ [
Mott Conssty. | Clear s Grudy 124 | 8,0 |0 O]0 Oy ONKna|D O ]
e Vaeqele Lands wpweg B zowis (O DD Ty BN Xina O T []
Vaypra Dlany | A<phhg L Uil 10c2| O OV Oy ON Ona|X [ W
L L Dy DN Onaj L] L]

| O Oy O DNay o 0 0
O 0 Oy O~ Cnal ] (]

O OO Oy OOn Onay O L] C]

OO0 Dy ON Onal O ] ]

O U O Dy ON Onat L L] L]

B U DHE Dy On DN LY L] L]

Total

Date Submitted: >

)L 1 %i 5 Signed: ,Xg&%/ WAL Y K /@/‘V{&f@f\w

S

FOR CITY USE ONLY

[ JApproved ] Disapproved [ Approved in Part

L0o- 849 % of contract is subcontracted
Date: é;//é’/l/;j” Signed: 4&5 (,5 /‘//é\
%%‘t F. Phillips, P.E., City EnglKeer

‘ M Hye —
Distribution: Contractor Yrnws Ladl /‘d Vi
Contract Compliance Officer, Affirmative Action Division W@a . @ GLM

Project Engineer/Manager
Construction Inspector
Construction Office File

Pﬂa—w@‘i %




